
Hagley Tramping Club

Booking is essential for all trips. Day trips minimally the night before,  for weekend trips the weekend before.

Date Day Duration Trip Grade Depart from* Time Trip Leader Transport

14/06/2020 Sunday Day No planned trip

21/06/2020 Sunday Day Mt Donald Easy-moderate Belfast 8.30am Glenda  03 314 3365 20.00$      

24/06/2020 Wednesday Restaurant Night 

1/07/2020 Wednesday Committee Meeting at Claire's 7.30pm

28/06/2020 Sunday Day Huntsbury Track Easy-moderate Albert Tce 9.00am Pat N  021 167 9338 NA

5/07/2020 Sunday Day Cycle Trip McLeans MTB to Brooklyn and return Contact Leader 9.00am Dennis W 021 243 9999 NA

12/07/2020 Sunday Day Little Mt Herbert Easy-moderate Halswell 8.00am Bill & Wendy T 354 2277/022 398 5214 10.00$      

18/07/2020 Sat & Sunday Weekend

Seven Mile Stream XMAS PARTY Theme 

Stripes & Spots Moderate TBA TBA Heather H 332 6281/ 021 079 7101 35.00$      

22/07/2020 Wednesday AGM Te Aroroa Logistics hosted by Claire and Pat. 7.30pm Abberley Cres Hall

26/07/2020 Sunday Day No planned trip.

2/08/2020 Sunday Day Hogsback Easy-moderate Yaldhurst 8.30am Heather H 332 6281/ 021 079 7101 20.00$      

8/08/2020 Saturday Day Lyttelton Round Trip Easy-moderate Bridle Path Carpark 9.00am Vesna 021 277 2422 NA

15/08/2020 Sat & Sunday Weekend Quail Island Easy Contact Leader TBA Sally B 338 1097/021 127 6419 TBA

23/08/2020 Sunday Day Foggy Peak Moderate Yaldhurst 8.30am Bronwyn M 022 506 2442 15.00$      

26/08/2020 Wednesday Social Event Nerf War time TBC. Organiser Dennis W 021 243 9999

29/08/2020 Sat & Sunday Weekend Waiau Hut Moderate Contact Leader TBA Bill & Wendy T 354 2277/022 398 5214 45.00$      

2/09/2020 Wednesday Committee Meeting at Carols. 

6/09/2020 Sunday Day Tiromoana Easy Belfast 9.00am Dennis W 021 243 9999 12.00$      

13/09/2020 Sunday Day Mt Harper Moderate-Hard Templeton 7.00am Pat N  021 167 9338 30.00$      

20/09/2020 Sunday Day Diamond Harbour Easy Ferry Terminal 8.40am Sally B 338 1097/021 127 6419 NA

27/09/2020 Sat & Sunday Weekend Casey-Binser Round Trip Moderate Contact Leader TBA Tere L 981 6431 25.00$      

4/10/2020 Sunday Day Camp Saddle-Lyndon Saddle Moderate Yaldhurst 8.00am Claire T  021 076 2500 22.00$      

SHOW WEEKEND Kepler Hut Great Walk. Please contact Heather for bookings and details. Heather H 332 6281/ 021 079 7101

* Depart from Halswell Akaroa Rd outside Halswell School

* Depart from Belfast: West end of Richill St

* Depart from Yaldhurst: Yaldhurst Hotel Carpark

* Depart from Templeton Opposite Z Station Main South Rd


